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A.S.D. VILLAFRANCA
PIEMONTE

JUUENTUS
ACADEMY PRO
SISPORT TORIND




09/01/2022 14.30 BARCANOVA VALDRUENTO

09/01/2022 15.30 CASELETTE BOSCONERESE

16/01/2022 14.30 BARCANOVA CASELETTE

16/01/2022 15.30 SAN GALLO VALDRUENTO

22/01/2022 14.30 VALDRUENTO CASELETTE
22/01/2022 15.30 BOSCONERESE SAN GALLO
23/01/2022 14.30 BARCANOVA SAN GALLO
23/01/2022 15.30 BOSCONERESE VALDRUENTO
30/01/2022 14.30 BARCANOVA BOSCONERESE

30/01/2022 15.30 CASELETTE SAN GALLO

______ClAssFicA | | | | | |

BARCANOVA
BOSCONERESE
VALDRUENTO
CASELETTE
SAN GALLO




09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
15/01/2022
15/01/2022
15/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
23/01/2022

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022
30/01/2022

30/01/2022

15.45
15.45
16.30

14.30

14.30

15.15

14.30

14.30

15.15

14.30

14.30

15.15

14.30

14.30

15.15

ORIZZONTI
GASSINO
IVREA BANCHETTE

ORIZZONTI

GASSINO

AZEGLIO

AZEGLIO

SISPORT NERA

ORIZZONTI

ORIZZONTI

SETTIMO CALCIO

AZEGLIO

SISPORT NERA

AZEGLIO

ORIZZONTI

AZEGLIO
SETTIMO CALCIO
SISPORT NERA

SISPORT NERA

IVREA BANCHETTE

SETTMO CALCIO

GASSINO

SETTIMO CALCIO

IVREA BANCHETTE

GASSINO

IVREA BANCHETTE

SISPORT NERA

GASSINO

IVREA BANCHETTE

SETTIMO CALCIO




CLASSIFICA

SETTIMO
IVREA BANCHETTE
GASSINO S.R.

SISPORT NERA
AZEGLIO
ORIZZONTI




A.S.D &
POZZOMAINA

SABATO 22/01/2022

DOMENICA23/01/2022

SABATO 29/01/2022

POZZOMAINA - LASCARIS
CENISIA - BEIBORG

POZZOMAINA - CENISIA
LASCARIS - BEIBORG

POZZOMAINA - BEIBORG
LASCARIS - CENISIA

CLASSIFICA
POZZOMAINA
CENISIA

LASCARIS
BEIBORG




DATA

09/01/2022
09/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022
30/01/2022

30/01/2022

(037

SQUADRA
ATL. MIRAFIORI
CARMAGNOLA
CHISOLA A
MIRAFIORI
MIRAFIORI

CARMAGNOLA

SQUADRA
MIRAFIORI
CHISOLA A
ATL. MIRAFIORI
CARMAGNOLA
CHISOLA A

ATL. MIRAFIORI

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

MIRAFIORI
CHISOLA A

CLASSIFICA

CARMAGNOLA

ATL MIRAFIORI




DATA ORA SQUADRA SQUADRA RISULTATO | RISULTATO
15/01/2022 CBS PSG

15/01/2022 CIT TURIN CHISOLA

22/01/2022 CBS CIT TURIN

22/01/2022 PSG CHISOLA

29/01/2022 CBS CHISOLA

29/01/2022 PSG CIT TURIN

CLASSIFICA

CBS
PSG
CIT TURIN

CHISOLA B




DATA
09/01/2022

09/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
23/01/2022

23/01/2022

(037

SQUADRA
CHIERI

ARDORS.F.
ARDORS.F.
VANCHIGLIA
BRUINESE

VANCHIGLIA

SQUADRA
VANCHIGLIA

BRUINESE
CHIERI
BRUINESE
CHIERI

ARDORS.F.

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

CHIERI

VANCHGLIA
ARDOR S.F.

BRUINESE

CLASSIFICA




J)

JUDENTUS
ACADEMY PRO
SISPORTTORIND

DATA

16/01/2022
16/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022
30/01/2022

30/01/2022

(037

SQUADRA
SISPORT
PINEROLO
SISPORT
ATLETICO CBL
SISPORT

PINEROLO

SQUADRA RISULTATO | RISULTATO

ATLETICO CBL

GO S. GRUGLIASCO
PINEROLO

GO S. GRUGLIASCO
GO S. GRUGLIASCO

ATLETICO CBL

CLASSIFICA
SISPORT
ATLETICO CBL
GO SPORT GRUGLIASCO

PINEROLO




DATA____ORA____|SQUADRA SQUADRA

09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
23/01/2022

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

29/01/2022
29/01/2022
29/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022

30/01/2022

14.45

15.45

RIVAROLESE GRANATA
STRAMBINESE
VALLORCO

CIRIE'

VALLORCO
RIVAROLESE GRANATA
RIVAROLESE GRANATA
RIVAROLESE BIANCA
STRAMBINESE
RIVAROLESE GRANATA
VALLORCO
RIVAROLESE BIANCA
RIVAROLESE GRANATA
STRAMBINESE

CIRIE

CIRIE'

RIVAROLESE BIANCA
RIPOSA
STRAMBINESE
RIVAROLESE BIANCA
RIPOSA

VALLORCO

CIRIE

RIPOSA
STRAMBINESE
CIRIE'

RIPOSA

RIVAROLESE BIANCA
VALLORCO

RIPOSA




CLASSIFICA

RIVAROLESE GRANATA
CIRIE'
STRAMBINESE

VALLORCO
RIVAROLESE BIANCA




DATA (0];7: SQUADRA
15/01/2022 SALICE
15/01/2022 MONREGALE

15/01/2022 MONREGALE

SQUADRA
MARENE
PERDENTE GARA 1

VINCENTE GARA 1

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

CLASSIFICA

SALICE
MONREGALE
MARENE




DATA
22/01/2022
22/01/2022

22/01/2022

(037 SQUADRA
SALUZZO
BISALTA

BISALTA

SQUADRA
BRA
PERDENTE GARA 1

VINCENTE GARA 1

RISULTATO | RISULTATO

SALUZZO
BRA
BISALTA

CLASSIFICA




DATA
29/01/2022
29/01/2022

29/01/2022

(037 SQUADRA
oLMo
DOGLIANI

DOGLIANI

SQUADRA
CENTALLO
PERDENTE GARA 1

VINCENTE GARA 1

RISULTATO | RISULTATO

OLMO
CENTALLO
DOGLIANI

CLASSIFICA




DATA ORA
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
16/01/2022

16.01.2022

SQUADRA
SAVIGLIANESE BLU
MOREVILLA
MOREVILLA
SAVIGLIANESE BLU
MOREVILLA

VALLE PO

SQUADRA
CUMIANA

VALLE PO
CUMIANA

VALLE PO
SAVIGLIANESE BLU

CUMIANA

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

CLASSIFICA

MOREVILLA
SAVIGLIANESE BLU
VALLE PO

CUMIANA




DATA ORA SQUADRA
06/01/2022 SAVIGLIANESE ROSSO
06/01/2022 RIVESE

08/01/2022 SAVIGLIANESE ROSSO
08/01/2022 RIVESE

16/01/2022 SAVIGLIANESE ROSSO

16/01/2022 CARAGLIO

SQUADRA

VALLE VARAITA

CARAGLIO

CARAGLIO

VALLE VARAITA

RIVESE

VALLE VARAITA

RISULTATO | RISULTATO

RINV.
RINV.

CLASSIFICA

SAVIGLIANESE ROSSO
RIVESE
VALLE VARAITA

CARAGLIO




DATA

08/01/2022
08/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
23/01/2022

23/01/2022

(037

SQUADRA
ROLETTO VAL NOCE
RORETESE
ROLETTO VAL NOCE
RORETESE
INFERNOTTO

RORETESE

SQUADRA
PANCALIERIC.
INFERNOTTO
INFERNOTTO
PANCALIERIC.
PANCALIERIC.

ROLETTO VAL NOCE

RISULTATO | RISULTATO

RORETESE
ROLETTO VAL NOCE
INFERNOTTO

CLASSIFICA

PANCALIERI C.




PDLISF’(PF{TIV/-\
mezzaiuna
\Villanova d'Asti

09/01/2022 10.30 ASTI BUTTIGLIERESE
09/01/2022 10.30 CORTAZZONE SANTENESE
09/01/2022 11.15 ASTI MEZZALUNA
09/01/2022 11.15 SANTENESE BUTTIGLIERESE
15/01/2022 10.30 ASTI CORTAZZONE
15/01/2022 10.30 MEZZALUNA SANTENESE
15/01/2022 11.15 SANTENESE ASTI

16/01/2022 11.15 MEZZALUNA CORTAZZONE

22/01/2022 10.30 MEZZALUNA BUTTIGLIERESE

22/01/2022 11.15 BUTTIGLIERESE CORTAZZONE

______CAssFicA | | | | | | |

ASTI
BUTTIGLIERESE
CORTAZZONE
MEZZALUNA
SANTENESE




A.S.D. VILLAFRANCA
PIEMONTE

f”w‘a
N
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15/01/2022 14.30 SAN SECONDO SCALENGHE
15/01/2022 15.30 VILLAFRANCA F.C. VIGONE
22/01/2022 14.30 SAN SECONDO F.C. VIGONE
22/01/2022 15.30 VILLAFRANCA SCALENGHE
29/01/2022 14.30 SCALENGHE F.C. VIGONE

29/01/2022 15.30 VILLAFRANCA SAN SECONDO

______ClAssiFicA | | | | | |

SAN SECONDO
SCALENGHE
VILLAFRANCA
F.C. VIGONE




